Table S17: Performance of SVM using conserved sequon information along with BPP, CPP or PPP as input features for prediction of N-linked glycosylation sites using Sequon datasets.
	Prediction Feature
	Sensitivity
	Specificity
	Accuracy
	MCC

	BPP
	65.11
	69.68
	67.37
	0.35

	CPP
	60.26
	57.52
	58.91
	0.18

	PPP
	60.58
	57.48
	59.05
	0.18




